:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

DASH

£81264bh7a9d2a5%96a66badcb9314df5bF456ae452c40
a6928d2146dd8ee5e08c

Nov 09, 2024 - 23:29 (UTC)
In block 2,169,512 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Address Id Amount

1 Xs3KC6tdXgKx1g3jrvvibw2JBTRbw6w8nG - 0.00100001 DASH&®
0.02 USD

2 Xb79NrZKkPdnxdFGfpTbu9DeEzgATYar9bG - 0.00100001 DASH&®
0.02 USD

3 XuXvwbgnmgnirhrq7ZKaHWemGiYPg3xESe - 0.00100001 DASH&®
0.02 USD

4 XoszXmkfh7E3ztQJh7mCsQpVxdMdLWKXUv - 0.00100001 DASH&®
0.02 USD

S XdYo5SuHWbgpldWV4uexVYJdVNcQZdTmaNC - 0.00100001 DASH&®
0.02 USD

[} X14F4FS1Kk8pHtgVZcuAWizNQfquZc3XeY - 0.00100001 DASH®
0.02 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/transaction/f81264b7a9d2a596a66badc69314df5bf456ae452c40a6928d2146dd8ee5e08c
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/transaction/f81264b7a9d2a596a66badc69314df5bf456ae452c40a6928d2146dd8ee5e08c
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/block/2169512
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/Xs3KC6tdXgKx1g3jrvvibw2JBTRbw6w8nG
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/Xb79NrZkPdnxdFGfpTbu9DeEzqATYar9bG
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/XuXvwbqnmqnirhrq7ZKaHWemGiYPg3xE5e
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/XoszXmkfh7E3ztQJh7mCsQpVxdMdLWKXUv
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/XdYo5uHWbgp1dWV4uexVYJdVNcQZdTmaNC
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/Xi4F4FS1Kk8pHtgVZcuAWizNQfquZc3XeY
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Address Id

XowH3eb6Fri3CshsyBdSEgmejKmUw3GcHZj

XtvHBdVYRCaSv7SeaH4HarkSx9kNATeHjX

Xfs9ssYDTNx1ZfzeG31M3wgbEQWy1xMznV

Xq6LhEz4d96Gngo1BPXzhRaQgopkhb3BQdC

XKMSquHR2wo1HNEKbWh9M8g9LSswDY3xbQ

Address Id

XccBdm22h9jfZYB1ECueZ2TWrf15VM1agr3

XdhyvAepysdAXRt23ugNf2uTFBmTiaK9t8

Xh9NSLd7ifvifeMEcuEbfncWmdobgNrzZN

Ximv6CyKWEaxPkU2wLRdAEzGfp3VqidzpGM

XKPJQXDHmfTpxVGKy33W9fggrchQr3QL4s

XpVeDzfEsgSFToHePQFtAVhSgP2yKWvix1

XpsnoKP4beNVFN9ymZPHQDQ15zjLQmBpN7

Amount

- 0.00100001
.02 USD

(]

- 0.00100001
0.02 USD

- 0.00100001
0.02 USD

- 0.00100001
0.02 USD

.00100001
0.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.00100001
.02 USD

(]

+ 0.00100001
0.02 USD

+ 0.00100001
0.02 USD

.00100001
0.02 USD

+ 0.001600001
0.02 USD

+ 0.00100001
0.02 USD

+ 0.00100001
0.02 USD

DASH&

DASH &

DASH &

DASH&

DASH &

DASH&

DASH &

DASH &

DASH&

DASH &

DASH &

DASH &
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https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/XowH3e6Fri3CshsyBdSEqmejKmUw3GcHZj
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/XtvHBdVYRCa5v7SeaH4Hqrk5x9kNATeHjX
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/Xfs9ssYDTNx1ZfzeG31M3wqbEQWy1xMznV
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/Xq6LhEz4d9Gngo1BPXzhRaQgopkhb3BQdC
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/XkMSquHR2wo1HnEKbWh9M8g9LSswDY3xbQ
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/XccBdm22h9jfZYB1ECueZ2TWrf15VM1qr3
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/XdhyvAepysdAXRt23ugNf2uTFBmTiaK9t8
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/Xh9N5Ld7ifv1feMEcuEbfncWmdobqNrzZN
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/Ximv6CyKWEaxPkU2wLRdEzGfp3VqidzpGM
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/XkPJQXDHmfTpxVGKy33W9fqgrchQr3QL4s
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/XpVeDzfEsg5FToHePQFtAVhSgP2yKWvix1
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/XpsnoKP4beNVFN9ymZPHQDQ15zjLQmBpN7
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Address Id

XtM9RfL7dgzHPp9TS36BqHIQWWFBWG26pA

XtwAzVjSvpqu3dupgYglLjmazjfCgMapYwZM

Xv1AiD5vqcJP84XbcgE8gM2GnévXurr54N

XwJ8716Ge9tKDPG8k6XFJkxVipBSRJOSN3S8

+ 0.
0.

+ 0.

Amount

00100001 DASH &
02 USD

00100001 DASH &

0.02 USD

.00100001 DASH &

0.02 USD

0.00100001 DASH &

0.02 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/XtM9RfL7dgzHPp9T536BqH19WWfBWG26pA
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/XtwAzVjSvpqu3upgYgLjmazjfCgMapYwZM
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/Xv1AiD5vqcJP84XbcgE8qM2Gn6vXurr54N
https://blockchair.com/pt/dash/address/XwJ871Ge9tKDPG8k6XfJkxVjpBSRJoSN38

